Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/08/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO:
12/10/2023 12:30 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Shrine Auditorium and Expo Hall
665 W Jefferson Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Description
FINAL RENTAL ORDER

*ﬁz&* ' Coffee Tables - Rectangular Reclaimed Wood

‘1;'[.Ti; - ‘ 3W X 23'L X 18'H
4
J

Bars - Gumball
10'W x 30"L x 41"H

Dj Fronts - Blue Velvet Channeled 48"
include shelf for DJ equipment
48"W x 42"D x 42481 K h

Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43"
13"'W x 13"L x 43'H

\) Barstools - Abu Dhabi - Chrome
' 17"W x 16"L x 47"H - Seat Height 30"

Bars - Metal Front 8"
8'W x 29"L x 42'H

Dance Platform - Round 02
painted light blue
47" Diam x 23"H - Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top

294l N Diam41ak B H

Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10'

TBD final placement, L-brackets, sand bags, green fabric to cover
sides / or back TBD

5'X10H

Top Hats - Ibiza - Hexagonal Sofa
120"Diam x 60"H
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Qtty

16

Esther Dafoe

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006499

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$200.00

$1,600.00

$400.00

$110.00

$22.00

$500.00

$280.00

$150.00

$300.00

$650.00

T

Total

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$400.00

$440.00

$352.00

$500.00

$560.00

$1,500.00

$1,200.00

$1,300.00

Tof2



Description

Panels - Laser Cut Mexican Papel Picado Birds
10240 0 W1224a0 1 H

Panels - Laser Cut Mexican Papel Picado Skulls
10240 0 W122a0 B H

Sofas - Hamburg - Sectional Right - Midnight Blue
Boucle

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Blue Velvet
440 0 W33aR B x36a0 § HWith One Matching Pillow

Coffee Tables - Amsterdam - Irregular
6.3'W x 2.4'L x 13"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20"H

Services
Install
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, management,
etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $1,500.00 T
2 $1,500.00 T
1 $600.00 T
1 $300.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $200.00 T

Total FINAL RENTAL ORDER

4 $550.00
4 $500.00
2 $500.00
1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (8.00%):
Packing (5.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$600.00

$300.00

$150.00

$200.00

$16,702.00

$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$250.00

$16,702.00
$5,450.00
$1,336.16
$835.10
$1,586.69
($0.00)
$25,909.95
($0.00)
$25,909.95
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